No
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk
Crew Car
McKenzie Skoda
Snowden/ Jonathan Citigo
Turnbull
Henri Cynwyl/ Ben  Citroen C1
Duke
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Citroen C1
Gilks
Kyle Green/ Dilwyn  Skoda
John Citigo Sport
Thomas Marriott/ Peugeot
Rob Brook 107
lago Edwards/ Peugeot
Caron Tomlinson 107
Zak Furber/ Peugeot
Graham Wild 107
Lewis Arnold/ Ellie  Citroen C1
Arnold
Ollie Poole/ Bryan  Skoda
Hamilton Citego
Mattie Franklin/ VW Up

Steve Cox

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final

CC Class Club

998

1000

998

999

998

998

998

998

999

999

J

F1000 / likley MC/F1000 / Trackrod MC

F1000/Llandysul MC

F1000 Junior Rally Club/Formula 1000 Junior
Rally

F1000/F1000

F1000/F1000

F1000/F1000

F1000 Club/F1000/Border MC (Lincs)

F1000 Dukeries/F1000 Dukeries

Berwick And DMC/Dunfermline CC

F1000 Junior Rally Club/F1000 Junior Club

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Threshfield Garage / Lazer Lights

MWNMotorsport, Composites Cymru,
DJ Hoyland Electrical, Granant
Concrete

The Buck and Bell
Clubman Motorsport
Vaynol heating

Carbon Posative Motorsport

RMP Garden Machinery


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

No
91

92

93

94

95

There are 15 entries, and 15 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Crew

Emma Brumfield/
lan Bass

Jack Robinson/
Bonnie Papper
loan Thomas/ Dylan
Davies

Aidan Corner/ Andy
Corner

Rebecca Challis/
Christian Brown

Car
Peugeot
107
Nissan
Micra
Peugeot
107
Peugeot
107
Toyota
Aygo

CC Class Club

998

1000

998

1000

998

J

J1000/Dukeries/Border MC Lincs/J1000
Dukeries

F1000/F1000

TVMC J1000/TVMC J1000

SOCC/SsOCC

Junior 1000/SouthernCC/Dukeries MC/Bognor
MC/Stockport 061/Southern CC/J1000

Entrant/Sponsor
Century Cars Caistor Itd

LSA projects Ltd

None

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

81
86
82

83
92

84
93
89
85
90
95
94
91

87

J
J
J

[ P R R A G SR

Final

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Individual Times

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull 11:16

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson

Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke

Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks
Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper

Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John

loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown
Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner

Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

11:37
11:28

11:54
11:55

12:13
12:16
12:10
12:53
12:52
13:03
12:48
13:57

11:49

11:13
11:28
11:21

11:35
11:40

11:53
11:36
12:08
11:51
12:09
12:18
12:12
13:51

11:37

5

In Position Order

6 Penalty

13:06 12:29 12:16 12:22
13:12 12:47 12:31 12:31
13:25 12:43 12:29 12:36

Car 82 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 15 Cones
13:32 12:57 12:59 13:55
13:34 13:08 13:14 13:18

Car 92 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 11 Cones

13:41
13:53
13:43
13:35
14:14
13:50
1407
15:13

Car 91 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 3 Chicane

13:15
13:17
13:12
13:09
13:29
13:40
14:04
14:27

13:00
13:14
13:13
13:16
13:11
13:33
13:53
14:33

13:12
13:19
13:22
13:10
13:12
13:27
13:58
14:42

13:20 30:00 13:00 13:12

Cls OIA

N

© 00 N O

10
11
12

Total Pos Pos
1:12:42 1
1:14:06 2

0:10 1:14:12 3
1:16:52 4
0:10 1:16:59 5
1:17:14 6
1:17:35 7
1:17:48 8
1:17:54 9
1:19:07 10
1:19:51 11
1:21:02 12
0:30 1:27:13 13

1:32:58

14

13

to MTC 7
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94
95

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

Cls
J
J

[ G G R R 'R SR R R

Crew

Final

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Individual Times in Starting Order

1

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull 11:16

Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke

Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

Lewis Arnold/ Ellie Arnold

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies

Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

11:28

11:54
12:13
12:53
11:37
11:49
15:00
12:10
12:52
13:57

11:55

12:16

12:48
13:03

2
11:13
11:21

11:35
11:53
11:51
11:28
11:37
12:30
12:08
12:09
13:51

11:40

11:36

12:12
12:18

Cils OIA
3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

13:06 12:29 12:16 12:22 1:12:42 1
13:25 12:43 12:29 12:36 0:10 1:14:12 3
Car 82 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 15 Cones

13:32 12:57 12:59 13:55 1:16:52 4
13:41 13:15 13:00 13:12 1:17:14 6
13:35 13:09 13:16 13:10 1:17:54 9
13:12 12:47 12:31 12:31 1:14:06 2
13:20 30:00 13:00 13:12 1:32:58 14
14:04 13:26 Retired

13:43 13:12 13:13 13:22 1:17:48 8
14:14 13:29 13:11 13:12 1:19:07 10

15:13 14:27 14:33 14:42 0:30 1:27:13 13
Car 91 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 3 Chicane
13:34 13:08 13:14 13:18 0:10 1:16:59 5
Car 92 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 11 Cones

13:53 13:17 13:14 13:19 1:17:35 7
14:07 14:04 13:53 13:58 1:21:02 12
13:50 13:40 13:33 13:27 1:19:51 11

1
3

N © O b~

14

10
13

to MTC 7
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

Class J
81 J
86 J
82 J
83 J
92 J
84 J
93 J
89 J
85 J
90 J
95 J
94 J
91 J
87 J

Final

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull 11:16

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson

Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke

Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks
Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper

Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John

loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown
Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner

Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

11:37
11:28

11:54
11:55

12:13
12:16
12:10
12:53
12:52
13:03
12:48
13:57

11:49

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Individual Times

11:13
11:28
11:21

11:35
11:40

11:53
11:36
12:08
11:51
12:09
12:18
12:12
13:51

11:37

5

In Class Order

6 Penalty

13:06 12:29 12:16 12:22
13:12 12:47 12:31 12:31
13:25 12:43 12:29 12:36

Car 82 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 15 Cones
13:32 12:57 12:59 13:55
13:34 13:08 13:14 13:18

Car 92 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 11 Cones

13:41
13:53
13:43
13:35
14:14
13:50
1407
15:13

Car 91 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 3 Chicane

13:15
13:17
13:12
13:09
13:29
13:40
14:04
14:27

13:00
13:14
13:13
13:16
13:11
13:33
13:53
14:33

13:12
13:19
13:22
13:10
13:12
13:27
13:58
14:42

13:20 30:00 13:00 13:12

Cls OIA

N

© 00 N O

10
11
12

Total Pos Pos
1:12:42 1
1:14:06 2

0:10 1:14:12 3
1:16:52 4
0:10 1:16:59 5
1:17:14 6
1:17:35 7
1:17:48 8
1:17:54 9
1:19:07 10
1:19:51 11
1:21:02 12
0:30 1:27:13 13

1:32:58

14

13

to MTC 7
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final  Overall Results in Position Order to MTC 7

www.amsc.org-uk
Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

81 J McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull Skoda Citigo 1:12:42 1 1

86 J lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson Peugeot 107 1:14:06 2 2 +1:24 +1:24
82 J Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke Citroen C1 1:14:12 3 3 +1:30 +0:06
83 J Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks Citroen C1 1:16:52 4 4 +4:10 +2:40
92 J Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper Nissan Micra 1:16:59 5 5 +4:17 +0:07
84 J Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John Skoda Citigo Sport  1:17:14 6 6 +4:32 +0:15
93 J loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies Peugeot 107 1:17:35 7 7 +4:53 +0:21
89 J Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton Skoda Citego 1:17:48 8 8 +5:06 +0:13
85 J Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook Peugeot 107 1:17:54 9 9 +5:12 +0:06
90 J Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox VW Up 1:19:07 10 10 +6:25 +1:13
95 J Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown Toyota Aygo 1:19551 11 11 +7:09 +0:44
94 J Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner Peugeot 107 1:21:.02 12 12 +8:20 +1:11
91 J Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass Peugeot 107 1.27:13 13 13  +14:31 +6:11
87 J Zak Furber/ Graham Wild Peugeot 107 1:32:58 14 14  +20:16 +5:45

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final  Overall Results in Starting Order to MTC 7

www.amsc.org-uk
Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
81 J McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull Skoda Citigo 1:12:42 1 1
82 J Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke Citroen C1 1:14:12 3 3
83 J Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks Citroen C1 1:16:52 4 4
84 J Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John Skoda Citigo Sport  1:17:14 6 6
85 J Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook Peugeot 107 1:17:54 9 9
86 J lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson Peugeot 107 1:14:06 2 2
87 J Zak Furber/ Graham Wild Peugeot 107 1:32.58 14 14
88 J Lewis Arnold/ Ellie Arnold Citroen C1 55:00
89 J Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton Skoda Citego 1:17:48 8 8
90 J Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox VW Up 1:19:07 10 10
91 J Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass Peugeot 107 1:27:13 13 13
92 J Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper Nissan Micra 1:16:59
93 J loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies Peugeot 107 1:17:35
94 J Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner Peugeot 107 1.21:02 12 12
95 J Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown Toyota Aygo 1:19:551 11 11

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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www.amsc.org-uk

Car Cls Crew

Class J
81 J
86
82
83
92
84
93
89
85
90
95
94
91
87

(@]

[ G N N o o i G T ST T o

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull
lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Henri Cynwyl/ Ben Duke

Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
Kyle Green/ Dilwyn John

loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
Mattie Franklin/ Steve Cox
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown
Aidan Corner/ Andy Corner
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

Final

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Car

Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Nissan Micra
Skoda Citigo Sport
Peugeot 107
Skoda Citego
Peugeot 107
VW Up
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107

Total

1:12:42
1:14:06
1:14:12
1:16:52
1:16:59
1:17:14
1:17:35
1:17:48
1:17:54
1:19:07
1:19:51
1:21:02
1:27:13
1:32:58

Overall Results

© 0O N o o M WN P

el ol ol =
A W N P O

Cis OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N o o0~ W DN P

Ll o =
N W N R O

In Class Order

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final Position on each Stage in Position Order to MTC 7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
81 11:16 81 11:13 81 13:06 81 12:29 81 12:16 81 12:22
82 11:28 82 11:21 86 13:12 82 12:43 82 12:29 86 12:31
86 11:37 86 11:28 87 13:20 86 12:47 86 12:31 82 12:36
87 11:49 83 11:35 82 13:25 83 12:57 83 12:59 85 13:10
83 11:54 93 11:36 83 13:32 92 13:08 84 13:00 84 13:12
92 11:55 87 11:37 92 13:34 85 13:09 87 13:00 87 13:12
89 12:10 92 11:40 85 13:35 89 13:12 90 13:11 90 13:12
84 12:13 85 1151 84 13:41 84 13:15 89 13:13 92 13:18
93 12:16 84 11:53 89 13:43 93 13:17 92 13:14 93 13:19
94 12:48 89 12:08 95 13:50 88 13:26 93 13:14 89 13:22
90 12:52 90 12:09 93 13:53 90 13:29 85 13:16 95 13:27
85 12:53 94 12:12 88 14:04 95 13:40 95 13:33 83 13:55
95 13:03 95 12:18 94 14:.07 94 14:04 94 13:53 94 13:58
91 13:57 88 12:30 90 14:14 91 14:27 91 14:33 91 14:42
88 15:00 91 13:51 91 15:13 87 30:00

© 00 N o o A W DN PP

el el il el =
g M W N L O
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These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final Position after each Stage in Position Order to MTC 7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 81 11:16 81 22:29 81 3535 81 48:04 81 1:00:20 81 1:12:42
2 82 11:28 82 22:49 86 36:17 86 49:04 86 1:01:35 86 1:14:06
3 86 11:37 86 23:05 82 36:24 82 49:07 82 1:.01:36 82 1:14:12
4 87 11:49 87 23:26 87 36:46 83 49:58 83 1:.02:57 83 1:16:52
5 83 11:54 83 23:29 83 37:01 92 50:27 92 1:03:41 92 1:16:59
6 92 11:55 92 23:35 92 37:09 84 51:02 84 1:04:02 84 1:17:14
7 89 12:10 93 23:52 93 37:45 93 51:02 93 1:04:16 93 1:17:35
8 84 12:13 84 24:.06 84 37:47 89 51:13 89 1:04:26 89 1:17:48
9 93 12:16 89 24:18 89 38:01 85 51:28 85 1:04:44 85 1:17:54
10 94 12:48 85 24:44 85 38:19 90 52:44 90 1:05:55 90 1:19:07
11 90 12:52 94 25:00 94 39:07/ 95 52:51 95 1:06:24 95 1:19:51
12 85 12:53 90 25:01 95 39:11 94 53:11 94 1:07:04 94 1:21:02
13 95 13:03 95 25:21 90 39:15 88 55:00 91 1:12:31 91 1:27:13
14 91 14:27 88 27:30 88 41:34 91 57:58 87 1:19:46 87 1:32:58

[EY
ol

88 15:00 91 28:18 91 43:31 87 1:06:46
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These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final Awards to MTC 7

www.amsc.org-uk

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 81 McKenzie Snowden / Jonathan Turnbull Skoda Citigo
2nd Overall 86 lago Edwards / Caron Tomlinson Peugeot 107
3rd Overall 82 Henri Cynwyl / Ben Duke Citroen C1

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2025

Final Retirements In Starting Order to MTC 7

www.amsc.org-uk
Cis OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
88 J Lewis Arnold/ Ellie Arnold 15:00 12:30 14:04 13:26 Retired
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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